This report contains summary statistics on population by race for counties in the SPC region from the 2020
Census Redistricting Data (Public Law 94-171) Summary File for Pennsylvania, which was released on August
12,2021.
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Municipality
Allegheny County
Armstrong County
Beaver County
Butler County
Fayette County
Greene County
Indiana County
Lawrence County
Washington County

Westmoreland County

SPC Region Total

¥
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2020 Census Redistricting (PL 94-171) Population by Race

Native
American Hawaiian
Total Black or Indian and and Other Some
population African Alaska Pacific Other
Total of one White  American Native Asian  Islander  Race
population race alone alone alone alone  alone alone

1,250,578 1,184,872 946,321 163,678 1,909 58,541 357 14,066

65,558 63,397 62,513 445 66 160 14 199
168,215 158,856 144,954 11,168 243 1,028 59 1,404
193,763 185,875 179,140 2,243 234 2,814 41 1,403
128,804 123,073 115,811 5,789 213 383 161 716

35,954 34,563 33,027 1,083 77 120 6 250

83,246 80,279 76,277 2,494 143 817 13 535

86,070 81,052 76,303 3,664 103 323 7 652
209,349 198,887 188,060 6,958 301 2,013 64 1,491
354,663 339,397 324,684 9,188 419 3,328 38 1,740

2,576,200 2,450,251 2,147,090 206,710 3,708 69,527 760 22,456
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Population
of two or
more races

65,706
2,161
9,359
7,888
5,731
1,391
2,967
5,018

10,462

15,266

125,949
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